

7th January, 2022

BSE Limited
Corporate Services,
Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of share(s)	Folio	Share No(s)s.	Certificate	Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	Sam Sorabji Nadodvalla	135	40958614	444827	444840	7909690	7909824

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah

Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ACS26552



REQUEST FOR TRANSMISSION OF SHARES

(Only for shares held in physical form)

DATE: - 29/12/2021

Khorshed Sprabji Nadodwala 24-B, Station Terrace, Sleater Road, Grant Road West Mumbai – 400 007. Email Id:-khorshednadodwala@yahoo.com Mobile No:-9322892676.

Investor Service Centre
KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Unit: - MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED.
SELENIUM TOWER B, PLOT 31-32, GACHIBOWLL HYDERABAD – 500032.



Dear Sir,

Sub.: Transmission of Shares

I hereby inform you that 405 equity shares of MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED., as per details given below, are held in the name of Late Mr. SAM SORABJI NADODWALA.

Folio No. 40958614

Distinctive No(s).

Share Certificate No(s). 444827 - 444840

40958614

7909690 - 7909824 162283669 - 162283938

654367

Consequent to death of Mr. SAM SORABII NADODWALA I we request you to register the above mentioned Shares in the name(s) of the following legal heir(s):-

SL	Name of the Heir	Address	Age	Relation with Deceased
1	SORABJI	24 - B, STATION TERRACE, SLEATER ROAD, GRANT ROAD, WEST MUMBAI - 400 007	86	Sister

The share certificate(s) No. 444827 – 444840 in respect of the above shares has/have been lost or misplaced and is/are not traceable.

The share certificate(s) (details given above) along with the documents prescribed by Company are sent herewith.

Specimen Signature of Legal Heir(s)

(To be filled by Share Transfer Agent)

Regn. No. New Folio No.....

Approved On

Signature:-....

TOTAL COMMON COMMON PRIVATE LIMITED

A. R. Godes

A. R. Godes

A. R. Godes

Common Private Common Co

THE PERSON AS TH